New York Mills
Boys Varsity Football
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Anthony Ricco
¢ Ross Ricco
e Jim Futscher

Players (19)

NAME

lan Bailey

Kole Bates
Christopher Chaffee
Joseph Cirasuolo
Logan Copperwheat
Wyatt Daniels
Antonio DiOrio
Josemiguel Gahan
Lucas Komnick
Ryan Komnick
Ryan Lamb

Gavin LaPaglia
Trenton Leach
Dominick Moore
Mason Palmer
Luke Paparella
Marciello Rios
Davion Slaughter
Isaiah Thomas

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1 Marauder Boulevard
New York Mills, NY, 13417
(315) 768-8124

NUMBER
89
78
79
66
11
26
7
21
9
49
80
58
81
44
51
30
60
4
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